
CONTINUED IN CONSOLIDATED-II

28.07.2012

CONSOLIDATED-I

REGULAR

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE

SEM-I
50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

EVS

FAC

BOM

PME

NVP

Environmental Studies

Financial Accounting

Business Organization & Management

Principles of Micro Economics

New Venture Planning 

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

CPL

ITL

INE

FMI

BAI

FAR

Company Law

Income Tax Laws 

Indian Economy 

Financial Markets and Institutions

Banking and Insurance

Financial Analysis and Reporting

SEM-II

SEM-III

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

ENG

BSL

BMS

PME

EDF

English

Business Laws

Business Mathematics & Statistics

Principles of Macro Economics 

Economics of Regulation of Domestic 

 & Foreign Exchange Markets 

RAJAKUMAR

2009-2012

1584BCOM2009

01.06.1992

REVANASIDDA NAUBADE

72

76

64

67

70

72

69

75

72

66

70

76

66

73

70

69



1700 2382 3400 
First

28.07.2012

CONSOLIDATED-II

REGULAR

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE

SEM-IV
100

100

100

100

100

100

ITL

CPA

HRM

INL

ECM

ISM

Indirect Tax Laws

Corporate Accounting

Human Resource Management 

Industrial Laws 

E-Commerce

Investing in Stock Markets

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

FFM

BCM

PSS

CCL

INB

CCC

Fundamentals to Financial Management

Business Communication

Personal Selling and Salesmanship

Cyber Crimes and Laws

International Business

Consumer Affairs and Customer Care

50

50

50

50

50

50

SEM-V

SEM-VI

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

Auditing and Corporate Governance

Cost Accounting

Principles of Marketing 

Training and Development 

Computer Applications in Business

Advertising

ACG

CAC

POM

TAD

CAB

ADV

RAJAKUMAR

2009-2012

1584BCOM2009

01.06.1992

REVANASIDDA NAUBADE

72

67

60

73

74

72

60

72

73

70

64

72

70

72

69

76

66

73
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