

## INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Sri Shirdi Sai Educational Trust (Regd) Chennai , Tamilnadu, India

## **RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD**

Name of the Candidate	REVANASIDDA NAUBADE	Father's Name	RAJAKUMAR
Programme	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE	D.O.B	01.06.1992
Semester / Year	CONSOLIDATED-I	Session	2009-2012
Status	REGULAR	Roll No.	1584BCOM2009

Subject	Subject	Marks	Minimum Pass	Maximum
Code		obtained	Marks	Marks
SEM-I EVS	Environmental Studies	72	50	100
FAC	Financial Accounting	76	50	ENCE AND TECHNO
BOM	Business Organization & Management	64	50	ENCE AND TECHNO
PME	Principles of Micro Economics	67	50	ENCE AND TECHNO
NVP	New Venture Planning	70	50	ENGLAND TECHNOLOGICAL
SEM-II	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY RULL INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (INC.)		FINTE CHATES	ENCE AND TECHNO
ENG	English	72	50	100
BSL	Business Laws	69	50	100
BMS	Business Mathematics & Statistics	75	50	AND 100
PME	Principles of Macro Economics	72	50	ENCE AND 100 ENC
EDF	Economics of Regulation of Domestic	66	50	100
ASTRUME OF ASTRUME OF	& Foreign Exchange Markets		E INTERPACE SC	ENCE AND TECHNO
SEM-III	INTEGRATED SCHOOL AND TECHNOLOGY IND		FINTEGRATED SC	ENGE AND TECHNO
CPL	Company Law	70	50	100
STITLES	Income Tax Laws	76	50	100
INE	Indian Economy	66	50	100
FMI	Financial Markets and Institutions	73	50	100
BAI	Banking and Insurance	70	50	100
FAR	Financial Analysis and Reporting	69	F INTEGR 50 D 50	100
PATITUTE OF PATITUTE OF	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND		FINTEGRATED SC FINTEGRATED SC	
TOTAL	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND	AN INSTITUTE (	FINTEGRATED SC	ENCE AND TECHNO
DIVISION	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INC	AN INSTITUTE (	F INTEGRATED SO	ENCE AND TECHNIC

CONTINUED IN CONSOLIDATED-II

Entered by

Date: 28.07.2012

Registrar / Controller of Examination



## INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Sri Shirdi Sai Educational Trust (Regd) Chennai , Tamilnadu, India

## **RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD**

Name of the Candidate	REVANASIDDA NAUBADE	Father's Name	RAJAKUMAR
Programme	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE	D.O.B	01.06.1992
Semester / Year	CONSOLIDATED-II	Session	2009-2012
Status	REGULAR	Roll No.	1584BCOM2009

Subject	Subject	Marks	Minimum Pass	Maximum
Code	- 3.05	obtained	Marks	Marks
SEM-IV ITL	Indirect Tax Laws	72	50	100
CPA	Corporate Accounting	67	50	100
HRM	Human Resource Management	60	50	100
INL	Industrial Laws	73	50	100
ECM	E-Commerce	74	50	100
ISM	Investing in Stock Markets	72	50	100
SEM-V	ITEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INC		FINTEGRATED SC	
ACG	Auditing and Corporate Governance	60	50	100
CAC	Cost Accounting	72	50	AN 100
РОМ	Principles of Marketing	73	50	100
TAD	Training and Development	70	50	100
CAB	Computer Applications in Business	64	50	100
ADV	Advertising	72	50	100
SEM-VI FFM	Fundamentals to Financial Management	70	50	100
всм	Business Communication	72	50	100
PSS	Personal Selling and Salesmanship	69	50	100
CCL	Cyber Crimes and Laws	76	50	100
INB	International Business	AA 1415 66	F INTEGRA 50 D SC	100
ccc	Consumer Affairs and Customer Care	AN INSTITUTE (	50	100
TOTAL DIVISION	ITEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND ITEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND ITEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND	2382	1700	3400 First

Entered by

Date: 28.07.2012

Registrar / Controller of Examination